metro.com
North Washington Street, Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
Product Information. U.S. and Canada: 1.800.992.1776
Outside U.S. and Canada: metro.com/contactus
LO2-039   |   12 /24
Information and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please confirm at time of order.
Copyright © 2024 InterMetro Industries Corp.

Length
(ft.)           (mm)
Approx.
Pkd. Wt.
  (lbs.)          (kg)
Super Erecta Brite
Cat. No.
Dimensions
Length
(ft.)           (mm)
Approx.
Pkd. Wt.
  (lbs.)          (kg)
Chrome
Cat. No.
2.5 762 15.0 6.8 TTS2.5NA 14 4267 98.0 44.1 TTS14NA
6 1828 40.5 18.2 TTS6NA 15 4572 106.5 47.9 TTS15NA
7 2135 47.5 21.3 TTS7NA 16 4877 113.5 51.0 TTS16NA
8 2440 56.0 25.2 TTS8NA 17 5182 121.0 54.4 TTS17NA
9 2743 62.5 28.1 TTS9NA 18 5486 128.0 58.0 TTS18NA
10 3048 69.5 31.2 TTS10NA 19 5791 135.0 60.7 TTS19NA
11 3352 76.5 34.4 TTS11NA 20 6096 142.0 63.9 TTS20NA
12 3657 83.5 37.5 TTS12NA 21 6400 149.0 67.0 TTS21NA
13 3962 92.0 41.4 TTS13NA
Note: TTS2.5NA includes a joining kit to connect the tracks to other track sets.
{11.12}
Super Erecta® Top-Track™
High-Density Storage

• Material: aluminum
Top-Track Wall Mount Bracket
Used to attach one set of tracks to the wall.
Eliminates the need for a stationary end unit.
Includes one pair of plated wall brackets. Hardware
to attach the brackets to the wall is NOT included.
Model No. TTWM
Top-Track Stop Plate Kit
Used in conjunction with the Wall Mount Bracket kit.
The aluminum stop plates bolt to the underside of
the track next to the wall brackets to prevent mobile
units from bumping into the wall.
Model No. TTSTP
 For Track Length  For Track Length
 (ft) (mm) Model No. (ft) (mm) Model No.
  6 1828 FPS6N 14 4267 FPS14N
  7 2135 FPS7N 15 4572 FPS15N
  8 2440 FPS8N 16 4877 FPS16N
  9 2743 FPS9N 17 5182 FPS17N
 10 3048 FPS10N 18 5486 FPS18N
 11 3353 FPS11N 19 5791 FPS19N
 12 3657 FPS12N 20 6096 FPS20N
 13 3962 FPS13N 21 6400 FPS21N
TTWM
TTSTP
Top-Track® Floor Protectors